
FALL 2023 OLLI-CT Campus Host Schedule Weeks 4-12 as of 10/2/23

Wk Day/Date 8:45-10:45 10:45-12:45 12:45-2:45 2:45-4:50
4 T 10/3 Nancy Sohn Lesley Bailey Pam Sorock Pam Sorock

W 10/4 Linda Lawrie Squirrel 
Lovelady

? ?

Th 10/5 Lesley 
Bailey/

Bonnie & 
David Smith

Ray Baxter/
Yvonne 
Morris

F 10/6 Ray Baxter Connie 
Brunt

Donna Page

5 T 10/10 Nancy Sohn/
Bonnie & 

David Smith

Terry Enfield Ray Baxter Lesley 
Bailey

W 10/11 Walt Ridley 
(Lounge)/

Linda Lawrie

Bonnie & 
David Smith

Bob 
Manning

 Lesley 
Bailey

Th 10/12 Lesley 
Bailey/

Kathleen 
Ligon

Yvonne 
Morris

F 10/13 Connie 
Brunt to 11

?  Donna Page

6 T 10/17 Nancy Sohn/
Bonnie & 

David Smith

Terry Enfield Ray Baxter Lesley 
Bailey

W 10/18 Walt Ridley 
(L) / 

Kathleen 
Ligon

Bonnie & 
David Smith

Bob 
Manning

Lesley 
Bailey

Th 10/19 Lesley/Beth 
Lee 

Yvonne 
Morris
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Th 11/2
F 11/3

9 T 11/7
W 11/8 Bruce 

Goldstein
Linda Seitz

Th 11/9
F 11/10 Veterans Day - no classes

10 T 11/14 Linda Seitz
W 11/15 Bruce 

Goldstein
Th 11/16 Linda Seiitz
F 11/17

11/21-24 Thanksgiving Week - no classes

11 T 11/28
W 11/29 Bruce 

Goldstein
Th 11/30

F 12/1

12 T 12/5
W 12/6  Bruce 

Goldstein
Linda Seitz

Th 12/7
F 12/8
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Campus Host Contact Information Fall 2023 (10/3)

CAMPUS HOSTS:
Barbie Adler 520-575-1715 barbieagle@gmail.com
Beth Lee blee380081@gmail.com
Bill Condit wilwc53@gmail.com
Billie Risa-Draves billie@whidbey.net
Bob Manning 218-251-6226 yesmanning2@gmail.com
Bob Rider yoonork@gmail.com
Bonnie Smith blnsmith@aol.com
Bruce Goldstein 412-512-6989 bruceg@arizona.edu
Cindy Graff Cohen cindygraffcohen@gmail.com
Connie Brunt 717-979-1633 cpbrunt@comcast.net
Dan Roberts danielrobertssonoma@gmail.com
David Shawver 518-779-5490 dshawver1@gmail.com
David Smith davidbrsmith@aol.com
Donna Page 240-549-1385 pagerb@verizon.net
Elena Berman 520-977-1813 eaberman18@icloud.com
Jan Jorgensen janljorgen@gmail.com
John Anderson 312-523-9548 johnande622@gmail.com 
Julie Wolf jawoolf2013@gmail.com
Kathleen Ligon 520-466-3541 kayligon@gmail.com
Kathy Barrett 520-989-1513 kathy.barrett@juno.com
Lee Compton 212-414-0361 jleec@pbco.net
Lesley Bailey, 
Coordinator

520-282-1719 lrb2438@gmail.com

Linda Lawrie 218-851-6755 lindabob@mlecwb.net
Linda Seitz 520-271-2791 lsseitz@gmail.com
Lois Cocker 520-441-9428 lc0031c@gmail.com
Molly Kimball 602-616-0633 mckimb@gmail.com
Nona Cusick 781-608-8287 nwcusick7@gmail.com
Pamela Sorock 520-955-7507 pamelasorock@gmail.com
Ray Baxter 520-495-9629 raybaxter1@me.com
Rita Borboa ritaborboa@msn.com
Rosemary Capin 520-299-0068 rosemary.capin810@yahoo.com

CAMPUS HOSTS:
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Sandie Businger u.sandherr.businger@icloud.com
Sherri Ewing sherri32157@gmail.com
Squirrel Lovelady 360-356-8078 sqlovelady@gmail.com
Stella Miles 520-668-7185 starkilometers@aol.com
Susan Ishmael 520-293-0113 wish_mael@msn.com
Terry Enfield 520-471-6914 terry.enfield@gmail.com 
Vicki Piera islandfoxx@gmail.com
Walt Ridley 520-250-6500 wr2152@aol.com
Yvonne Morris ypm2000@comcast.net

OTHER 
IMPORTANT #s
OLLI-UA Office 520-626-9039 ollimail@arizona.edu
Scott Aldridge 520-429-3070 wsa@arizona.edu
Loring Green 
(Facility)

520-909-4379 (M) 
520-577-1747 (H)

loring.green@gmail.com

CAMPUS HOSTS:
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